3M Electrical Markets Division
3M™ Medium Voltage Terminations and Joints up to 33 kV
3M™ Medium Voltage Cold Shrink
Cable Terminations and Joints up to 33 kV
Trust
in Experience
2
3M Electrical Markets Division

Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
 Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
3.3 kV
Indoor 1
25 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-T-95-AU AE010591541 14 - 24 7620-T-95-AR-AU AE010591731
35 - 95 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-T-95-AU AE010591558 23 - 41 7621-T-95-AR-AU AE010591749
120 - 185 16.3 - 27.4 110 25 - 38 7642-T-110-AU AE010591566 25 - 41 7642-T-110-AR-AU AE010591756
240 - 400 21.1 - 38.9 110 28 - 48 7644-T-110-AU AE010591574 33 - 56 7644-T-110-AR-AU AE010591764
500 - 630 26.7 - 45.7 110 35 - 61 7645-T-110-AU AE010591582 42 - 79 7645-T-110-AR-AU AE010591772
800 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9 110 47 - 71 7646-T-110-AU AE010591590 47 - 79 7646-T-110-AR-AU AE010591780
Outdoor 1
25 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-S-2-AU AE010591632 14 - 24 7620-S-2-AR-AU AE010591863
35 - 95 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-S-2-AU AE010591640 23 - 41 7621-S-2-AR-AU AE010591871
120 - 185 16.3 - 27.4 150 25 - 38 7652-S-4-AU AE010591657 25 - 41 7652-S-4-AR-AU AE010591889
240 - 400 21.1 - 38.9 150 28 - 48 7654-S-4-AU AE010591665 33 - 56 7654-S-4-AR-AU AE010591897
500 - 630 26.7 - 45.7 150 35 - 61 7655-S-4-AU AE010591673 42 - 79 7655-S-4-AR-AU AE010591905
800 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9 150 47 - 71 7656-S-4-AU AE010591681 47 - 79 7656-S-4-AR-AU AE010591913
6.6 kV
Indoor 1
16 - 25 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-T-95-AU AE010591541 14 - 24 7620-T-95-AR-AU AE010591731
35 - 70 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-T-95-AU AE010591558 23 - 41 7621-T-95-AR-AU AE010591749
95 - 150 16.3 - 27.4 110 25 - 38 7642-T-110-AU AE010591566 25 - 41 7642-T-110-AR-AU AE010591756
185 - 240 21.1 - 38.9 110 28 - 48 7644-T-110-AU AE010591574 33 - 56 7644-T-110-AR-AU AE010591764
300 - 500 26.7 - 45.7 110 35 - 61 7645-T-110-AU AE010591582 42 - 79 7645-T-110-AR-AU AE010591772
630 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9 110 47 - 71 7646-T-110-AU AE010591590 47 - 79 7646-T-110-AR-AU AE010591780
Outdoor 1
16 - 25 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-S-2-AU AE010591632 14 - 24 7620-S-2-AR-AU AE010591863
35 - 70 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-S-2-AU AE010591640 23 - 41 7621-S-2-AR-AU AE010591871
95 - 150 16.3 - 27.4 150 25 - 38 7652-S-4-AU AE010591657 25 - 41 7652-S-4-AR-AU AE010591889
185 - 240 21.1 - 38.9 150 28 - 48 7654-S-4-AU AE010591665 33 - 56 7654-S-4-AR-AU AE010591897
300 - 500 26.7 - 45.7 150 35 - 61 7655-S-4-AU AE010591673 42 - 79 7655-S-4-AR-AU AE010591905
630 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9 150 47 - 71 7656-S-4-AU AE010591681 47 - 79 7656-S-4-AR-AU AE010591913
11 kV
Indoor 1
16 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-T-95-AU AE010591541 14 - 24 7620-T-95-AR-AU AE010591731
25 - 70 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-T-95-AU AE010591558 23 - 41 7621-T-95-AR-AU AE010591749
95 - 150 16.3 - 27.4 110 25 - 38 7642-T-110-AU AE010591566 25 - 41 7642-T-110-AR-AU AE010591756
185 - 240 21.1 - 38.9 110 28 - 48 7644-T-110-AU AE010591574 33 - 56 7644-T-110-AR-AU AE010591764
120 - 400 18.3 - 32.8 150 26 - 41 7653-T-150-AU AE010591608 33 - 56 7653-T-150-AR-AU AE010591798
300 - 500 26.7 - 45.7
110
35 - 61
7645-T-110-AU AE010591582
42 - 79
7645-T-110-AR-AU AE010591772
150 7655-T-150-AU AE010591616 7655-T-150-AR-AU AE010591806
630 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9
110
47 - 71
7646-T-110-AU AE010591590
47 - 79

Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
15 kV
Indoor 1
16 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-T-95-AU AE010591541 14 - 24 7620-T-95-AR-AU AE010591731
25 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-T-95-AU AE010591558 23 - 41 7621-T-95-AR-AU AE010591749
35 - 120 16.3 - 27.4 110 25 - 38 7642-T-110-AU AE010591566 25 - 41 7642-T-110-AR-AU AE010591756
120 - 240 21.1 - 38.9 110 28 - 48 7644-T-110-AU AE010591574 33 - 56 7644-T-110-AR-AU AE010591764
70 - 150 18.3 - 32.8 150 26 - 41 7653-T-150-AU AE010591608 33 - 56 7653-T-150-AR-AU AE010591798
240 - 500 26.7 - 45.7
110
35 - 61
7645-T-110-AU AE010591582
42 -79
7645-T-110-AR-AU AE010591772
150 7655-T-150-AU AE010591616 7655-T-150-AR-AU AE010591806
500 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9
110
47 - 71
7646-T-110-AU AE010591590
47 - 79
7646-T-110-AR-AU AE010591780
150 7656-T-150-AU AE010591624 7656-T-150-AR-AU AE010591814
Outdoor 1
16 8.2 - 15.0 95 13 - 20 7620-S-2-AU AE010591632 14 - 24 7620-S-2-AR-AU AE010591863
25 11.2 - 22.7 95 17 - 27 7621-S-2-AU AE010591640 23 - 41 7621-S-2-AR-AU AE010591871
35 - 120 16.3 - 27.4 150 25 - 38 7652-S-4-AU AE010591657 25 - 41 7652-S-4-AR-AU AE010591889
120 - 240 21.1 - 38.9
150
28 - 48
7654-S-4-AU AE010591665
33 - 56
7654-S-4-AR-AU AE010591897
200 7664-S-8-AU AE010591707 7664-S-8-AR-AU AE010591830
70 - 150 18.3 - 32.8 200 26 - 41 7663-S-8-AU AE010591699 33 - 56 7663-S-8-AR-AU AE010591822
240 - 500 26.7 - 45.7
150
35 - 61
7655-S-4-AU AE010591673
42 - 79
7655-S-4-AR-AU AE010591905
200 7665-S-8-AU AE010591715 7665-S-8-AR-AU AE010591848
630 - 1000 38.9 - 58.9
150
47 - 71
7656-S-4-AU AE010591681
47 - 79
7656-S-4-AR-AU AE010591913
200 7666-S-8-AU AE010591723 7666-S-8-AR-AU AE010591855
22 kV
Indoor 1
35 - 150 18.3 - 32.8 150 26 - 41 7653-T-150-AU AE010591608 33 - 56 7653-T-150-AR-AU AE010591798
35 - 120 18.3 - 32.8 200 26 - 41 7663-S-8-AU* AE010591699 33 - 56 7663-S-8-AR-AU* AE010591822
70 - 150 21.1 - 38.9 200 28 - 48 7664-S-8-AU* AE010591707 33 - 56 7664-S-8-AR-AU* AE010591830
185 - 400 26.7 - 45.7 150 35 - 61 7655-T-150-AU AE010591616 42 - 79 7655-T-150-AR-AU AE010591806
150 - 400 26.7 - 45.7 200 35 - 61 7665-S-8-AU* AE010591715 42 - 79 7665-S-8-AR-AU* AE010591848
500 - 800 38.9 - 58.9
150
47 - 71
7656-T-150-AU AE010591624
47 - 79
7656-T-150-AR-AU AE010591814
200 7666-S-8-AU* AE010591723 7666-S-8-AR-AU* AE010591855
Outdoor 1
35 - 120
16.3 - 27.4 150 25 - 38 7652-S-4-AU AE010591657 25 - 41 7652-S-4-AR-AU AE010591889
18.3 - 32.8 200 26 - 41 7663-S-8-AU AE010591699 33 - 56 7663-S-8-AR-AU AE010591822
70 - 150 21.1 - 38.9
150
28 - 48
7654-S-4-AU AE010591665
33 - 56

Non-Armoured or
Armoured Cable
3M Kit 3M Order Code
3.3 kV
Indoor 3
16 - 35 8.4 - 12.7 33 - 49 95 7620-T-95-3W-AU AE010592309
50 - 95 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68
95 7621-T-95-3W-AU AE010592317
110 7621-T-110-3W-AU AE010592325
120 - 185 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 110 7622-T-110-3W-AU AE010592333
240 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 110 7624-T-110-3W-AU AE010592341
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 110 7625-T-110-3W-AU AE010592358
Outdoor 3
16 - 35 8.4 - 12.7 33 - 49 95 7620-S-2-3W-AU AE010592408
50 - 95 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68
95 7621-S-2-3W-AU AE010591178
150 7691-S-4-3W-AU AE010592424
120 - 185 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7692-S-4-3W-AU AE010591525
240 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7693-S-4-3W-AU AE010592440
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 150 7695-S-4-3W-AU AE010592457
6.6 kV
Indoor 3
16 - 25 8.4 - 12.7 33 - 49 95 7620-T-95-3W-AU AE010592309
35 - 70 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68
95 7621-T-95-3W-AU AE010592317
110 7621-T-110-3W-AU AE010592325
95 - 150 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 110 7622-T-110-3W-AU AE010592333
185 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 110 7624-T-110-3W-AU AE010592341
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 110 7625-T-110-3W-AU AE010592358
Outdoor 3
16 - 25 8.4 - 12.7 33 - 49 95 7620-S-2-3W-AU AE010592408
35 - 70 12.7 - 17.8
37 - 68 95 7621-S-2-3W-AU AE010591178
37 - 68 150 7691-S-4-3W-AU AE010592424
95 - 150 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7692-S-4-3W-AU AE010591525
185 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7693-S-4-3W-AU AE010592440
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 150 7695-S-4-3W-AU AE010592457
11 kV
Indoor 3
10 - 50 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68
95 7621-T-95-3W-AU AE010592317
110 7621-T-110-3W-AU AE010592325
70 - 150 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79
110 7622-T-110-3W-AU AE010592333
150 7693-T-150-3W-AU AE010592366
185 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110
110 7624-T-110-3W-AU AE010592341
150 7694-T-150-3W-AU AE010592374
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119
110 7625-T-110-3W-AU AE010592358
150 7695-T-150-3W-AU AE010592382
Outdoor 3
10 - 50 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68 150 7691-S-4-3W-AU AE010592424
70 - 150 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7692-S-4-3W-AU AE010591525
185 - 300 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7693-S-4-3W-AU AE010592440
400 - 500 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119
150 7695-S-4-3W-AU AE010592457
200 7685-S-8-3W-AU AE010592390
7
3M™ Cold Shrink QT-III Termination Kits for Three Core Cable
3M™ Cold Shrink Trifurcating Kits
3M Cold Shrink QT-III Termination Kits
Three Core Cable - 15 kV, 22 kV, 33 kV
Cable:  Polymeric Insulation, Copper Wire Screened, Non-Armoured or Armoured

Non-Armoured or
Armoured Cable
3M Kit 3M Order Code
15 kV
Indoor 3
16 - 25 12.7-17.8 37 - 68 110 7621-T-110-3W-AU AE010592325
35 - 95 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79
110 7622-T-110-3W-AU AE010592333
150 7693-T-150-3W-AU AE010592366
120 - 185 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110
110 7624-T-110-3W-AU AE010592341
150 7694-T-150-3W-AU AE010592374
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119
110 7625-T-110-3W-AU AE010592358
150 7695-T-150-3W-AU AE010592382
Outdoor 3
16 - 25 12.7 - 17.8 37 - 68 150 7691-S-4-3W-AU AE010592424
35 - 95 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7692-S-4-3W-AU AE010591525
120 - 185 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7693-S-4-3W-AU AE010592440
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 150 7695-S-4-3W-AU AE010592457
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 200 7685-S-8-3W-AU AE010592390
22 kV
Indoor 3
25 - 70 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7693-T-150-3W-AU AE010592366
95 - 185 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7694-T-150-3W-AU AE010592374
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119
150 7695-T-150-3W-AU AE010592382
200 7685-S-8-3W-AU* AE010592390
Outdoor 3
25 - 70 17.8 - 23.4 49 - 79 150 7692-S-4-3W-AU AE010591525
95 - 185 23.4 - 30.0 64 - 110 150 7693-S-4-3W-AU AE010592440
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 150 7695-S-4-3W-AU AE010592457
240 - 300 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 200 7685-S-8-3W-AU AE010592390
33 kV
Indoor 3 95 - 240 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 200 7685-S-8-3W-AU* AE010592390
Outdoor 3 95 - 240 30.0 - 38.6 66 - 119 200 7685-S-8-3W-AU* AE010592390
Cable Size
mm2
Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
Phase
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
3.3 kV 6.6 kV 11 kV 15 kV 22 kV 33 kV
50 - 150 35 - 120 25 - 50 25 - 35  - - 37 - 68 15 - 21 RJK-1-AU AE019309515
185 - 240 150 - 185 70 - 150 50 - 120 35 - 70 - 49 - 79 21 - 26 RJK-2-AU AE019309523
300 - 400 240 - 400 185 - 240 150 - 185 95 - 185 50 - 120 64 - 110 26 - 33 RJK-3-AU AE019309531
- - 300 - 400 240 - 400 240 - 400 150 -240 66 - 119 33 - 41 RJK-4-AU AE019309549
* Suitable for indoor & outdoor terminations.
Final determining factors are cable jacket and insulation diameters.
8
3M™ Cold Shrink QT-II Termination Kits for Single Core Cable
3M Cold Shrink QT-II terminations provide easy installation for a broad spectrum of indoor and outdoor
applications.  The Cold Shrink QT-II is based on specially formulated, track-resistant silicone rubber
insulators with built-in Hi-K stress relief.  Once applied this provides a void-free, flexible seal without the
need for special tools or torches. Kits are designed for use with crimp lugs.  For use with mechanical lugs
please contact 3M.
Termination kits for single and three core cable are specifically designed
and optimised for Australian conditions, and meet or exceed the requirements
of IEC 60502-4 and IEEE Standard 48.
Voltage Description
No.
Cores
Cable Size
mm2
Cable
Insulation
Range
mm
BIL
kV
Non-Armoured Cable Armoured Cable
Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
3.3 kV
Indoor 1
25 - 70 11.2 - 16.5 95 Max. 23 92-EB 60-1-AU AE010591962 14 - 24 92-EB 60-1-AR-AU AE010592135
70 - 185 14.2 - 22.1 95 Max. 28 92-EB 61-1-AU AE010591970 23 - 41 92-EB 61-1-AR-AU AE010592143
95 - 300 15.9 - 30.0 95 18 - 37 92-EB 62-1-AU AE010591988 23 - 41 92-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592150
240 - 500 22.6 - 41.4 95 25 - 50 92-EB 63-1-AU AE010591996 33 - 56 92-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592168
400 - 630 27.3 - 49.3 95 29 - 61 92-EB 64-1-AU AE010592002 42 - 79 92-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592176
500 - 1000 31.5 - 61.5 95 34 - 74 92-EB 65-1-AU AE010592010 42 - 79 92-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592184
Outdoor 1
95 - 300 16.0 - 28.5 125 23 - 35 93-EB 62-1-AU AE010592028 23 - 41 93-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592192
240 - 500 21.3 - 35.0 125 30 - 44 93-EB 63-1-AU AE010592036 33 - 56 93-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592200
400 - 630 27.0 - 45.7 125 35 - 52 93-EB 64-1-AU AE010592044 35 - 56 93-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592218
500 - 1000 33.0 - 53.3 125 41 - 65 93-EB 65-1-AU AE010592051 42 - 79 93-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592226
6.6 kV
Indoor 1
25 - 50 11.2 - 16.5 95 Max. 23 92-EB 60-1-AU AE010591962 14 - 24 92-EB 60-1-AR-AU AE010592135

Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
Jacket
Diameter
Range
mm
3M Kit 3M Order Code
11 kV
Indoor 1
16 - 25 11.2 - 16.5 95 Max. 23 92-EB 60-1-AU AE010591962 14 - 24 92-EB 60-1-AR-AU AE010592135
35 14.2 - 22.1 95 Max. 28 92-EB 61-1-AU AE010591970 23 - 41 92-EB 61-1-AR-AU AE010592143
50 - 150 15.9 - 30.0 95 18 - 37 92-EB 62-1-AU AE010591988 23 - 41 92-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592150
185 - 500 22.6 - 41.4 95 25 - 50 92-EB 63-1-AU AE010591996 33 - 56 92-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592168
300 - 630 27.3 - 49.3 95 29 - 61 92-EB 64-1-AU AE010592002 42 - 79 92-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592176
500 - 1000 31.5 - 61.5 95 34 - 74 92-EB 65-1-AU AE010592010 42 - 79 92-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592184
Outdoor 1
50 - 150 16.0 - 28.5 125 23 - 35 93-EB 62-1-AU AE010592028 23 - 41 93-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592192
150 - 300 21.3 - 35.0 125 30 - 44 93-EB 63-1-AU AE010592036 33 - 56 93-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592200
300 - 630 27.0 - 45.7 125 35 - 52 93-EB 64-1-AU AE010592044 35 - 56 93-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592218
500 - 1000 33.0 - 53.3 125 41 - 65 93-EB 65-1-AU AE010592051 42 - 79 93-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592226
15 kV
Indoor 1
25 14.2 - 22.1 95 Max. 28 92-EB 61-1-AU AE010591970 23 - 41 92-EB 61-1-AR-AU AE010592143
35 - 120 15.9 - 30.0 95 18 - 37 92-EB 62-1-AU AE010591988 23 - 41 92-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592150
150 - 400 22.6 - 41.4 95 25 - 50 92-EB 63-1-AU AE010591996 33 - 56 92-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592168
240 - 500 27.3 - 49.3 95 29 - 61 92-EB 64-1-AU AE010592002 42 - 79 92-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592176
400 - 800 31.5 - 61.5 95 34 - 74 92-EB 65-1-AU AE010592010 42 - 79 92-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592184
Outdoor 1
35 - 120 16.0 - 28.5 125 23 - 35 93-EB 62-1-AU AE010592028 23 - 41 93-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592192
120 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 125 30 - 44 93-EB 63-1-AU AE010592036 33 - 56 93-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592200
240 - 500 27.0 - 45.7 125 35 - 52 93-EB 64-1-AU AE010592044 35 - 56 93-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592218
400 - 1000 33.0 - 53.3 125 41 - 65 93-EB 65-1-AU AE010592051 42 - 79 93-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592226
22 kV
Indoor 1
25 - 95 16.0 - 28.5 125 23 - 35 93-EB 62-1-AU AE010592028 23 - 41 93-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592192
70 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 125 30 - 44 93-EB 63-1-AU AE010592036 33 - 56 93-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592200
185 - 500 27.0 - 45.7 125 35 - 52 93-EB 64-1-AU AE010592044 35 - 56 93-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592218
400 - 1000 33.0 - 53.3 125 41 - 65 93-EB 65-1-AU AE010592051 42 - 79 93-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592226
Outdoor 1
25 - 95 16.2 - 28.5 170 23 - 35 94-EB 62-1-AU AE010592069 23 - 41 94-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592234
70 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 170 30 - 44 94-EB 63-1-AU AE010592077 33 - 56 94-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592242
185 - 500 27.4 - 45.7 170 35 - 52 94-EB 64-1-AU AE010592085 35 - 56 94-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592259
400 - 1000 33.3 - 53.3 170 41 - 65 94-EB 65-1-AU AE010592093 42 - 79 94-EB 65-1-AR-AU AE010592267
33 kV
Indoor 1
25 - 50 16.2 - 28.5 170 23 - 35 94-EB 62-1-AU AE010592069 23 - 41 94-EB 62-1-AR-AU AE010592234
50 - 150 21.3 - 35.0 170 30 - 44 94-EB 63-1-AU AE010592077 33 - 56 94-EB 63-1-AR-AU AE010592242
120 - 300 27.4 - 45.7 170 35 - 52 94-EB 64-1-AU AE010592085 35 - 56 94-EB 64-1-AR-AU AE010592259

Non-Armoured or
Armoured Cable
3M Kit 3M Order Code
3.3 kV
Indoor 3
25 - 70 11.2 - 16.5 36 - 61 95 92-EB 60-3-AU AE010592473
70 - 185 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 95 92-EB 61-3-AU AE010592481
95 - 185 16.5 - 22.1 49 - 79 95 92-EB 62-3-AU AE010592499
185 - 400 19.8 - 33.0 49 - 79 95 92-EB 63-3-AU AE010592507
240 - 400 22.0 - 33.0 64 - 110 95 92-EB 64-3-AU AE010592515
Outdoor 3
50 - 150 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 125 93-EB 60-3-AU AE010592523
95 - 150 16.0 - 28.4 36 - 61 125 93-EB 61-3-AU AE010592531
185 - 300 16.0 - 28.4 49 - 79 125 93-EB 62-3-AU AE010592549
400 - 500 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 125 93-EB 63-3-AU AE010592556
6.6 kV
Indoor 3
25 - 70 11.2 - 16.5 36 - 61 95 92-EB 60-3-AU AE010592473
70 - 150 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 95 92-EB 61-3-AU AE010592481
95 - 150 16.5 - 22.1 49 - 79 95 92-EB 62-3-AU AE010592499
185 - 300 19.8 - 33.0 49 - 79 95 92-EB 63-3-AU AE010592507
240 - 400 22.0 - 33.0 64 - 110 95 92-EB 64-3-AU AE010592515
Outdoor 3
50 - 150 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 125 93-EB 60-3-AU AE010592523
95 - 150 16.0 - 28.4 36 - 61 125 93-EB 61-3-AU AE010592531
185 - 300 16.0 - 28.4 49 - 79 125 93-EB 62-3-AU AE010592549
400 - 500 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 125 93-EB 63-3-AU AE010592556
11 kV
Indoor 3
10 - 25 11.2 - 16.5 36 - 61 95 92-EB 60-3-AU AE010592473
35 - 70 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 95 92-EB 61-3-AU AE010592481
70 - 95 16.5 - 22.1 49 - 79 95 92-EB 62-3-AU AE010592499
120-  150 19.8 - 33.0 49 - 79 95 92-EB 63-3-AU AE010592507
185 - 300 22.0 - 33.0 64 - 110 95 92-EB 64-3-AU AE010592515
Outdoor 3
35 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 125 93-EB 60-3-AU AE010592523
50 - 70 16.0 - 28.4 36 - 61 125 93-EB 61-3-AU AE010592531
95 - 150 16.0 - 28.4 49 - 79 125 93-EB 62-3-AU AE010592549
185 - 300 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 125 93-EB 63-3-AU AE010592556
15 kV
Indoor 3
25 - 50 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 95 92-EB 61-3-AU AE010592481
50 - 70 16.5 - 22.1 49 - 79 95 92-EB 62-3-AU AE010592499
95 - 120 19.8 - 33.0 49 - 79 95 92-EB 63-3-AU AE010592507
150 - 240 22.0 - 33.0 64 - 110 95 92-EB 64-3-AU AE010592515
Outdoor 3
25 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 125 93-EB 60-3-AU AE010592523
35 - 50 16.0 - 28.4 36 - 61 125 93-EB 61-3-AU AE010592531
70 - 120 16.0 - 28.4 49 - 79 125 93-EB 62-3-AU AE010592549
150 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 125 93-EB 63-3-AU AE010592556
22 kV
Indoor 3
10 - 16 14.2 - 22.1 36 - 61 125 93-EB 60-3-AU AE010592523
25 - 35 16.0 - 28.4 36 - 61 125 93-EB 61-3-AU AE010592531
50 - 120 16.0 - 28.4 49 - 79 125 93-EB 62-3-AU AE010592549
120 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 125 93-EB 63-3-AU AE010592556
Outdoor 3
25 - 35 16.2 - 24.4 36 - 61 170 94-EB 61-3-AU AE010592564
50 - 120 16.2 - 28.4 49 - 79 170 94-EB 62-3-AU AE010592572
120 - 240 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 170 94-EB 63-3-AU AE010592580
33 kV
Indoor 3
25 - 50 16.2 - 28.4 49 - 79 170 94-EB 62-3-AU AE010592572
25 - 150 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 170 94-EB 63-3-AU AE010592580
95 - 240 27.4 - 45.7 64 - 110 170 94-EB 64-3-AU AE010592598
Outdoor 3
25 - 150 21.3 - 35.0 64 - 110 170 94-EB 63-4-AU AE010592606
95 - 240 27.4 - 45.7 64 - 110 170 94-EB 64-4-AU AE010592614
11
3M™ Cold Shrink Joint Body